Contact your Drew Marine representative for more information
Continued on Page 2
DESCRIPTION
AMERARC™ 75 PLASMA
CUTTING EQUIPMENT
AMERARC™ 75 Plasma Machine (PCN 0978017)
BENEFITSFEATURES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PCN

performance
•
Ordering Information - Spare Parts
Description PCN
Frequency PCB 1AB5192
Electric PCB 1AB5193
Scanning PCB 1AB5194
Strengthen Scan PCB 1AB5195
Control panel 1AB5196
Impedence coil 1AB5197
Heater 2000W 440VAC 1AB5198
Heater 2000W 220VAC 1AB5199
Heater 4000W 440VAC 1AB5200
Heater 4000W 220VAC 1AB5201
Heater 6000W 440VAC 1AB5848
Magnetic conactor (S-P11) 1AB6118
Fuse, 6A 1AB6119
Temperature control with knob 1AB6120
Power on-off switch 1AB6121